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Quem
compara
compra

Super
  Premium

Produtos com garantia

de satisfação! Ou o seu

o dinheiro de volta*

Super
  Premium

* Satisfaction guaranteed products! Or your money back.  

We guarantee a refund upon return of at least  

75% of the product’s net weight in its original packaging.  

Valid only in Brazil.
Super

  Premium

SATISFACTION  
GUARANTEED*

Those  
who compare,

buy



promote the development and maintenance  

of the musculoskeletal system.

functional ingredients that provide energy and satiety,  

and support digestion and nutrient absorption.

These are Super Premium foods formulated without colorants, with highly 

digestible animal-based proteins and a special selection of vegetables 

rich in natural antioxidants, fiber, and energy. They provide dogs with the 

essential nutrients for safe and healthy growth and development of organs 

and tissues from the first months of life through adulthood. With enhanced 

palatability, Danês® Super Premium is already dogs' favorite food.

It is a highly digestible Super Premium food containing natural and healthy 

ingredients in its formulation, with no added colorants. It provides cats with 

an appropriate balance of protein and energy to help maintain ideal weight 

and muscle tone. Danês® Neutered Cats Salmon and Vegetables is a 

complete and essential food for a longer, healthier life for cats..

source of ingredients



High Biological  
Value Proteins

Promotes  
intestinal health  

and balance

Development  
of the nervous  

system

Healthy  
Growth

GUARANTEE LEVELS

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

Danês Super Premium Cães Filhotes (Todos os Portes)

Danês Super Premium Cães Filhotes (Todos os Portes) 789895876649-8

789895876648-1

10,1 kg

1 kg 10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



Promotes  
intestinal health  

and balance

Prevents the
formation

of tartar

Healthy skin  
and shiny  

coat

Chondroitin
Sulfate  and

Glucosamine

GUARANTEE LEVELS

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

Danês Super Premium Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

Danês Super Premium Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

789895876646-7

789895876647-4

1 kg

10,1 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



High Biological  
Value  
Proteins

Prevents the  
formation of  
tartar

Support to  
natural  
defenses

Promotes  
intestinal health  
and balance

Chondroitin  
Sulfate  
and Glucosamine

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

GUARANTEE LEVELS

Danês Super Premium Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Danês Super Premium Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

789895876618-4

789895876620-7

3 kg

15 kg

5 pctes. de 3 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE

Healthy  
heart, kidneys,  
and skin



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Weight  
gain  
control

Control
of  
hairballs

Urinary  
tract  
health

Fur with
more shine
and softness

Odor and volume  
of feces  
reduced

Healthy  
heart  
and vision

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

Danês Super Premium Gatos Castrados (Acima de 6 meses de idade)

Danês Super Premium Gatos Castrados (Acima de 6 meses de idade)

789895876636-8

789895876637-5

1 kg

10,1 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



Doglly® is a Premium Special food, formulated with select high-quality 

ingredients to provide a healthy diet. It contains 12 essential vitamins and 

minerals for healthy growth and development, along with high biological value 

proteins and a complete blend of vegetables and fruits that ensure excellent 

digestion and nutrient absorption. Doglly® is a food with the crunchiness and 

flavor that dogs love.

E S P E C I A L
P R E M I U M

100%  
Satisfaction  
Guaranteed*

* Satisfaction guaranteed products! Or your money back. We guarantee a refund upon return of at least  
75% of the product’s net weight in its original packaging. Valid only in Brazil.

AGK INC GAP

R EE LC BYC AL

100%  
Satisfaction  
Guaranteed*



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Healthy  
growth

Enriched with  
12 vitamins  

and minerals

Stimulates  
learning

Protected  
joints

Doglly Premium Especial (Frango e Vegetais) Cães Filhotes (Todos os Portes)

Doglly Premium Especial (Frango e Vegetais) Cães Filhotes (Todos os Portes)

Doglly Premium Especial (Frango e Vegetais) Cães Filhotes (Todos os Portes)

789895876614-6

789895876615-3

789895876616-0

1 kg

10,1 kg

25 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Mini
Bits

Intestinal  
balance

Protected  
joints

Healthy skin and  
shiny fur  

Prevents the  
formation of  

tartar

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne, Frutas e Cereais) Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne, Frutas e Cereais) Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne, Frutas e Cereais) Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne, Frutas e Cereais) Cães Adultos (Raças Pequenas)

789895876611-5

789895876612-2

789895876654-2

789895876613-9

1 kg

10,1 kg

15 kg

25 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Intestinal  
balance

Enriched with  
12 vitamins  

and minerals

Healthy skin and  
shiny coat

Protected  
joints

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

Doglly Premium Especial Sabores (Carnes e Vegetais) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Doglly Premium Especial Sabores (Carnes e Vegetais) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Doglly Premium Especial Sabores (Carnes e Vegetais) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

789895876633-7

789895876609-2

789895876610-8

1 kg

10,1 kg

15 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Contains Dehydrated Vegetable Mix (Beetroot, Spinach,  
Carrot, Sweet Potato, Pea, Parsley, Pumpkin, and Celery)

Intestinal  
balance

Protected  
joints

Prevents the  
formation of  

tartar

Enriched with  
12 vitamins  

and minerals

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

Doglly Premium Especial (Carne) Cães Adultos (Médio e Grande Porte)

789895876628-3

789895876607-8

789895876617-7

789895876608-5

1 kg

10,1 kg

15 kg

20 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



Catlly® Special Premium is a line of complete food for Kittens, Adult 

Cats, and Neutered Cats, with balanced levels of proteins and 

minerals, providing better quality of life, 

health, and energy for the happiest 

moments. Catlly® has the ideal texture 

and shape for chewing, with a flavor 

that cats love.

SPECIAL  
PREMIUM



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Healthy heart
and vision

Healthy  
growth

Reduction of  
fecal odor

Stimulates cognitive  
development and learning

Catlly Premium Especial (Salmão e Arroz) Gatos Filhotes 

Catlly Premium Especial (Salmão e Arroz) Gatos Filhotes 

789895876650-4

789895876651-1

1 kg

10,1 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Healthy heart
and vision

Reduction of  
fecal odor

Control of  
urinary pH

Maintenance  
of ideal weight

Catlly Premium Especial (Salmão e Cereais) Gatos Castrados

Catlly Premium Especial (Salmão e Cereais) Gatos Castrados

789895876652-8

789895876653-5

1 kg

10,1 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Reduction of  
fecal odor

Control of  
urinary pH

Healthy heart
and vision

Catlly Premium Especial (Carnes e Vegetais) Gatos Adultos

Catlly Premium Especial (Carnes e Vegetais) Gatos Adultos

Catlly Premium Especial (Carnes e Vegetais) Gatos Adultos

789895876625-2

789895876626-9

789895876627-6

1 kg

10,1 kg

25 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE

Healthy skin and  
shiny fur  



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Catlly Premium Especial (Peixe) Gatos Adultos

Catlly Premium Especial (Peixe) Gatos Adultos

Catlly Premium Especial (Peixe) Gatos Adultos

789895876638-2

789895876623-8

789895876624-5

1 kg

10,1 kg

25 kg

10 pctes. de 1 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT PACKAGED BARCODE

Reduction of  
fecal odor

Control of  
urinary pH

Healthy heart
and vision

Healthy skin and  
shiny fur  



Begacão® Natural is a Premium food, with no added colorants, featuring a 

new, more complete and balanced formulation, designed to meet the daily 

nutritional needs of active dogs. Begacão® Natural is enriched with 12 

essential vitamins, minerals, and high-digestibility protein for optimal canine 

body maintenance.



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Begacão Premium (Frango e Arroz) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Begacão Premium (Frango e Arroz) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Begacão Premium (Frango e Arroz) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

789895876604-7

789895876605-4

789895876606-1

7 kg

15 kg

25 kg

Balanced intestinal
function

Reduction of  
fecal odor

More beautiful  
and shiny fur

High-quality  
protein sources

PRODUCTS WEIGHT BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Intestinal
Healthy

Antioxidant  
action

Begacão Premium (Natural) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Begacão Premium (Natural) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Begacão Premium (Natural) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

789895876601-6

789895876602-3

789895876603-0

7 kg

15 kg

25 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT BARCODE

More beautiful  
and shiny fur

Reduction of  
fecal odor



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Urinary pH  
control

Reduced  
stool odor

Healthy skin  
and shiny fur

Healthy heart and  
vision

Begacat Premium (Pescados e Arroz) Gatos Adultos

Begacat Premium (Pescados e Arroz) Gatos Adultos

789895876631-3

789895876630-6

7 kg

25 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Healthy skin  
and fur

Reduced  
stool odor

Protein and  
carbohydrate  

source

Viking (Carne) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Viking (Carne) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

Viking (Carne) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes)

789895876641-2

789895876639-9

789895876640-5

7 kg

15 kg

25 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT BARCODE



GUARANTEE LEVELS

Omega  
3 and 6

Balanced  
formula

Chondroitin  
Sulfate and

Glucosamine

Dansk Premium Especial (Original) Cães Adultos (Todos os Portes) 789895876645-515 kg

PRODUCTS WEIGHT BARCODE
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Since 2016, focused on  
quality and sustainable  
growth.

We believe that investing in technology, with modern equipment, ingredient 

selection, technical improvement, and the well-being of our employees is 

essential to produce with excellence.

6 ha of eucalyptus reforestation

70% of production comes from photovoltaic energy

10,000 m² of built area

2 production plants (3,500 tons/month)

Energy
Solar
PHOTOVOLTAIC 

Note: Products, codes, and images may change without prior notice. Distributors and retailers, check product availability 

for your region through our Customer Service: +55 43 3420-1920.

Pet Food


	Página 1
	Página 2
	Página 3
	Página 4
	Página 5
	Página 6
	Página 7
	Página 8
	Página 9
	Página 10
	Página 11
	Página 12
	Página 13
	Página 14
	Página 15
	Página 16
	Página 17
	Página 18
	Página 19
	Página 20
	Página 21
	Página 22
	Página 23
	Página 24

